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Jawali, HP Sunday 17-Apr

Bhareri, HP Sunday 24-Apr

Rattangarh, Rajasthan Saturday 30-Apr

Kandaghat, HP Sunday 08-May

Chambi, HP Sunday 22-May

Manali, HP Thursday 16-Jun

Rohtak, Haryana Sunday 14-Aug

Rewari, Haryana Sunday 04-Sep

Haridwar
12 to 17 

April
Tuesday to 

Sunday
Haridwar  

(Only for Jhabua 
Sadhaks)

10 to 13 
May

Tuesday to 
Friday

Haridwar 
(Only for Jhabua 

Sadhaks)

15 to 18 
May

Sunday to 
Wednesday

Haridwar
30 June to 
3rd July

Thursday to 
Sunday

Haridwar 8 to 13 July
Friday to 

Wednesday
Haridwar 

(Ramayani 
Satsang)

25 Sept to 
4 Oct

Sunday to 
Tuesday

Jhabua  
(Maun Sadhna) 1 to 10 April Friday to 

Sunday
Bhareri 24-Apr Sunday

Rattangarh 30 April-1 
May

Saturday to 
Sunday

Kandaghat 08-May Sunday

Manali 14 to 16 
June

Tuesday to 
Thursday

Delhi 27 -29 July Wednesday to 
Friday

Rohtak 13 -14 
August

Saturday to 
Sunday

Rewari 3-4 
September

Saturday to 
Sunday

April 10 Sunday 10.30 AM

May 29 Sunday 10.30 AM

July 13 Wednesday 4.00 PM

August 21 Sunday 10.30 AM

September 11 Sunday 10.30 AM

April 16 Saturday

May 16 Monday

June 14 Tuesday
July 13 Wednesday

August 12 Friday

September 10 Saturday




